Zapustny davkovac mydla, okruhly, ¢Gierna mat D Sa FIHO

Objednaci kod: SP023B
Rozmery

Sirka: 55 mm

Vyska: 278 mm
Hibka: 103 mm
Vlastnosti

Farba: Cierna
Material: Mosadz, Plast
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

‘ 88
8305 ‘
44
047

160

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



